3
cc
GUARDIAN FLUSH
DIAPHRAGM
The range incorporates a flush diaphragm for settings
of between 0.1 and 34 bar (2 to 500 PSI). Dual
microswitch and adjustable deadband options are
available.

SEE RANGE
TABLE
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
SWITCHCASE
S = STAINLESS STEEL
IF ALUMINIUM CASE
REQUIRED LEAVE BLANK
MICROSWITCH OPTIONS
01 = SINGLE SWITCH
02 = DUAL SWITCHES
03 = USE 01
04 = USE 02
05 = SINGLE FOR Exia USE
06 = DUAL FOR Exia USE
ADJUSTABLE DEADBAND
07 = SINGLE SWITCH - STANDARD
08 = SINGLE SWITCH - USE FOR Exia
09* = MANUAL AND AUTO (RESET RISING)
0A* = MANUAL AND AUTO ( RESET FALLING)
BS EN1092-1 FLANGE
(REPLACES BS4504)
2 = DN50 PN40 FLANGE
3 = 2” ANSI FLANGE 150 #
4 = 2” ANSI FLANGE 300 #
DEPTH OF FLANGE INCREASED
TO ALLOW FOR HIGHER
PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE
RATING
N = STANDARD ADJUSTER
A = SECONDARY ADJUSTER
      (FOR DUAL SETTINGS
      OR ADJ. DEADBAND)
F = FIXED ADJUSTER -
      REFER TO SALES
F = FLUSH DIAPHRAGM
      FLANGE MOUNTED
FLANGE MATERIAL
S = 316 ST. STEEL
Electrical connections
M20 x 1.5 ISO female standard
Suffix “F” for M25 x 1.5 ISO female or “C” for 1/2” NPT female
3cc